
  
 
 

Spring Meadows – P353 
 
 

         AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 26.09.2024 
                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 

www.premierqld.com 

 
 

PM School Bus Run & Timetable 
 

3:00 Depart Depot 

  R Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Drayton St 

  L Cunningham Street 

  L Bunya Street 

3:05 Dalby State School 

  L Jimbour Street 

  L Drayton St 

3:10 Dalby State High School 

  L Drayton Street 

  L Nicholson Street 

3:15 Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

  R Nicholson Street 

  L Horace Street 

  L  Condamine Street 

  R Irvingdale Road 

  R Mary Street 

3:20 Dalby Christian College 

  R Wyley Street 

  L Condamine Street 

  L Drayton Street 

  R Hogan Street 

  R Bunya Street 

3:30 Dalby South State School 

  R Owen Street 

  L Drayton Street 

3:40 R Orpen St 

    • opp Football Club 

    Cnr Scarlet St 

  R Bagot St 

    • No 23 

    • No 43A 

  L Blaxland Rd 

    • No 79 

    • Opp Baystone St 

    • Cnr Winston & Blaxland 

3:45 R Winton St East 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  L Hedge Rd 

    • No 10 

    • No 51 

    • No 102 

3:50 L Hayden St 

    • No 180 

    • No 160 

  R Winton St East 

3:55 R Vanessa Dr 

    • Cnr Riley Joel Crt 

    • Opp No 4 

    • Opp No 22 

    • No 33 

  R Parker St 

  L Platz Ave 

    • Opp No 19 

  R Blaxland Rd 

    • Opp Cnr Neslo Crt 

    • Opp Cnr Derick Ave 

    • Opp Cnr Blaxland South 

  L Blaxland Irvingdale Rd 

  X Railway line 

    • No 378 

    • No 565 

4:15   • Opp Koomamurra Rd 

    • Pty Post 1003 

    • Pty Post 1099 

    • Pty Post 1475 

  
U 

Turn   

  X Railway Line 

  R Blaxland Rd 

  L Winton St East 

  L Warrego Highway 

  R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Commodity Crt 

4:55 Depo   

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

